Last name First name Sex Membership Rg(l)::ilzg Club RI:t‘ilﬁg I:‘al ;f d S'I:?al:;?:;d
Allen Antony M None 303498H  2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Allen Ralph MA M None 105641E 2LCH 1854K  2086P 1854K
Anderson Richard M Gold 105725L 1926K  1536P 1926K
Andrews Stuart M Bronze 249286G 2LCH 1212K 0000 1212K
Ayto Harry None 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Babariya Rahil None 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Baptiste Bernard L. M None 243943] 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Baravelle Maurizio None 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Bayliss Ryan M None 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Beard Nigel M None 157313F 1497P 1138P  1497P
Biles Fred None 300529L 2LCH 1380K 0000 1380K
Bradley Benjamin None 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Bradley Matthew None 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Bradley Sam None 329886D  2LCH 1084P 0000 1084P
Brown Charles LC M None 107418A 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Buckler Robert Bronze 295759A  2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Carter Bowie M  Gold 343198] 2LCH 1843A  1516P 1843A
Chacko Albert M Gold 351575] 2LCH 1385A  1517P 1385A
Chapman Harry None 298458B 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Chapman Harry M None 273087L 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Collins Peter M M None 108654G 2LCH 1628K 0000 1628K
Crellin Ronald M None 157181D  2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Croghan Thomas M None 273818B 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Denny Brian | M None 100773H  2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Drayton Graeme M  Gold 193710] 3BOT 1312K  0998K 1312K
Dunne E None 311547B 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Farmery Robin M None 110438L 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Feeney Matthew M None 110500A  2LCH 1667P 0000 1667P
Fernando Vinod M M None 3BOT 0000 0000 0000
Fone David W M Bronze 129877L 2LCH 1586K  1497P 1586K
Fraser Alan M None 275413H  2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Fryer John E M Bronze 129883F 2LCH 1497K 0000 1497K
Gallagher Kevin | M Bronze 111019G 2LCH 1680K  1617K 1680K
Giles Alan M  Gold 249292B 2LCH 1879K  1838P 1879K
Graff Leon M None 313627K  2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Green Anthony] M Gold 157077] 2LCH 1849A 0000 1849A
Greenhough Amy M F None 271781F 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Griffiths Daniel None 304237G 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Guffick Lee None 241606C 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Gutierrez Rolly None 311639G 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Gutterez R None 310467K 2LCH 0000 0000 0000
Hackett Travis None 345035B 2LCH 1626K  1698P 1626K



Last name

Haime

Hall
Handford
Hanford
Hoare
Hoddy
Homewood
Hulme
Hurst

Idris
Jenkins
Jones
Kachkanov
Keaveney
Kimberley
Kingston
Lamb
Lever
Maher
Martin
McCafferty
McLaughlin
McLoughlin
McSheehy
Milner
Monks
Morgan

First name Sex Membership

Gary

R Arthur
Barry
Barry

M
M

M

Michael WA M

John D
Brian
David
Robert
Magdi
David G
Brian
Slava
John S
Bill

Ian S
Graham H
Mike
Mike P
Ian
Andy
Ian B
Stephen
Chris ]
Seth
Gary
Clive

Moughtin-Leay John
Moughtin-Leay Paul

Nabbs
Natoniewski

Terence
Piotr

Nevett-Farman Benjamin I

O'Donovan
Page
Parker
Paxton
Pickering
Rose
Routledge
Routledge
Sawyer
Sawyer

Jamie
Michael JR
Joe

Greg
David ]
Peter
Adam
Adam
Joshua
Ray
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None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Gold

Rating

Code
234102F
224845B
311638E
306477D
112760D
112778A
112935B
306636]
309623D
327463K
345554D
298499E
302204D
209464C
351652A
257837C
114003G
277580D
114805K
306479H
312529E
115330E
342880B
115377]
343868F
115680K
295353F
297301H
297998G
210562H
362397L
309179L
302561F
116614B
355899L
281875K
117100]
346575F
254407G
283336A
322842D
319212L

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1454K 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 0963K 0000
2LCH 1619A  1642K
2BEP 1785K  1427P
2LCH 1572K  1527P
2LCH 1854K 0000
2LCH 1574K 0000
2LCH 1836K 0000
2LCH 1660P 0000
2LCH 1097K  1230P
2LCH 1168K 0000
2LCH 1962K 0000
1576K  1705P
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1581A 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1844K 0000
2LCH 1680K 0000
2LCH 1420K 0000
2LCH 1643K 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1622K  1549K
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
3BOT 1494K  1700P
2LCH 1949K  1908K
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1601P 0000
3BOT 1518K  1591K
2LCH 0000 0000
3BOT 1689K  1766K
3BOT 1537A  1315K
3BOT 1844A  1699P
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1536K 0000
2LCH 1720A  1463K

Standard
Rating

0000
1454K
0000
0963K
1619A
1785K
1572K
1854K
1574K
1836K
1660P
1097K
1168K
1962K
1576K
0000
0000
0000
1581A
0000
0000
0000
1844K
1680K
1420K
1643K
0000
1622K
0000
0000
1494K
1949K
0000
1601P
1518K
0000
1689K
1537A
1844A
0000
1536K
1720A
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Shields
Short
Skinner
Slobodyuk
Smith
Smith
Smithson
Smithson
Smitton
Staples
Stuart
Sykes

Tarbuck

Torbica
Trevena
Trewhela

Walijewski

Wallace
Walner
Westwood
Whetnall
Whiston
Willett
Witham
Witham

Stephen N
David
Samuel
Yuriy
John

Roy K
Stephen
Benedict
Stuart
Maurice ]
Harry
Philip
Laurence
JM
Danny
Tom

Paul

Lukasz
Marcin

Paul A
Milenko
Richard D
Connor
Darren
Peter
Ryan
Ryan
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Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
None
None
Gold
None
None

Gold

None
None
None

None

None
Gold

None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating
Code

104720G
242442D
329385D
241600B
119255D
206201H
314131H

224847F
119601H

120053H

278422B
306482H
268762]

291347B

104823F
322074G
191000A

306485C
296938F
351069E

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2LCH 1478K  1614P
2LCH 0000 0000
1218K 0000
2LCH 1720K  1773P
2LCH 1728K 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1341K 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1932A 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1719K 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1314K 0000
1827P 0000
2LCH 1724K 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 1786K  1679K
2LCH 0000 2115K
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
2LCH 0000 0000
1392K  1443P
2LCH 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

1478K
0000
1218K
1720K
1728K
0000
1341K
0000
0000
1932A
0000
0000

1719K

0000
1314K
1827P

1724K

0000
1786K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1392K
0000



